
SEM SNO COURSECODE SUBJECTCODE SUBJECT WEEKDAY DATE TIME
1 1 15AT 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 2 15AT 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 3 15AT 15AT11T Automobile Engineering-I Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 15AT 15ME12D Engineering Graphics-I Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

2 1 15AT 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 2 15AT 15SC03S Applied science Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 3 15AT 15AT21T Automobile Engg-II Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 4 15AT 15ME21D Engineering Graphics-II Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 13 to 17

3 1 15AT 15ME31T SOM Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 15AT 15AT31T HEAT POWER ENGG Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 15AT 15ME05T MECHANICAL W/S TECHNOLOGY Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 4 15AT 15AT32T AUTO TRANSMN & CONTROL SYS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 6 15AT 15AT21T Automobile Engg-II Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 7 15AT 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 8 15AT 15ME01D Engineering Drawing Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 9 to 13

3 9 15AT 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

4 1 15AT 15AT41T FLUID POWER TRANSMN&CNTRL SYS Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 12 15AT 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 15AT 15ME32T MECHANICS OF MACHINES Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 3 15AT 15ME44T PE & IC Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 15AT 15AT42T AUTO ELE & ELECNICS SYSTEMS Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 8 15AT 15KA4NT KANNADA KALI-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

4 8 15AT 15KA4KT TANTRIKA KANNADA-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

5 1 15AT 15AT51T TRANSPORT & INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 15AT 15AT52T ADVANCED AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 15AT 15AT53T DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 15AT 15AT54C VEHICLE BODY ENGINEERING Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 15AT 15AT54B ENERGY RESOURCES & ALTERNATIVE FUELS Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 15AT 15AT54A FARM TRACTORS & CONSTRUCTION EQIPMENTS Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 1 15AT 15AT61T AUTOMOTIVE MECHANICS Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17
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6 2 15AT 15AT62T AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15AT 15AT63T ENGINE MAINTENANCE AND ESTIMATION Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 15CE 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 2 15CE 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 3 15CE 15CE11T Materials of construction Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 15CE 15CE12D Engineering Drawing-I Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 13

2 1 15CE 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 2 15CE 15SC03S Applied science Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 3 15CE 15CE21T Surveying - I Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 4 15CE 15CE22D Engineering Drawing II Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 13 to 17

3 1 15CE 15CE31T ENGINEERING MECHANICS&SOM Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 15CE 15CE32T WATER SUPPLY ENGG Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 15CE 15CE33T SURVEYING-II Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 4 15CE 15CE34T CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 5 15CE 15CE35D BUILDING PLANNING&DRAWING Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

3 6 15CE 15CE12D Engineering Drawing-I Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 13

3 7 15CE 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 8 15CE 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

4 1 15CE 15CE41T HYDRAULICS Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 12 15CE 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 15CE 15CE42T SANITARY ENGG Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 15CE 15CE43T CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 15CE 15CE44T PE & IC Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 8 15CE 15KA4KT TANTRIKA KANNADA-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

4 8 15CE 15KA4NT KANNADA KALI-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

4 9 15CE 15CE21T Surveying - I Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 1 15CE 15CE51T DESIGN OF RCC Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 15CE 15CE52T WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 15CE 15CE53T ESTIMATING & COSTING Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 15CE 15CE54T TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

5 5 15CE 15CE55D IRRIGATION & BRIDGE DRAWING Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 13 to 17

6 1 15CE 15CE61T DESIGN OF STEEL & MASONARY STRUCTURES Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 2 15CE 15CE62T PROJECT MANAGEMENT & VALUATION Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15CE 15CE63A TOWN PLANNING Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15CE 15CE63B GEO TECHNICAL ENGINEERING Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15CE 15CE63C SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15CE 15CE63G THEORY OF STRUCTURES Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17



6 3 15CE 15CE63F ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 15CR 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 15CR 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 3 15CR 15SC05T Inorganic Chemistry Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 15CR 15CR21T Applied Geology Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 2 15CR 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 3 15CR 15SC03S Applied science Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 4 15CR 15ME01D Engineering Drawing Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 9 to 13

3 1 15CR 15CR31T MANUFACTURING TECH Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 15CR 15CR32T CERAMIC RAW MTRIALS Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 15CR 15CR33T CERAMIC PROCESS CALC Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 4 15CR 15EE01E Basic Ele&ElectronicEngg Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 5 15CR 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 6 15CR 15ME01D Engineering Drawing Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 9 to 13

3 7 15CR 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

4 1 15CR 15CR41T REFRACTORIES Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 12 15CR 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 15CR 15CR42T FURNACE TECH Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 15CR 15CR43T CERAMICS MACHINERY Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 15CR 15TX41T PE & IC Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 8 15CR 15KA4KT TANTRIKA KANNADA-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

4 8 15CR 15KA4NT KANNADA KALI-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

5 1 15CR 15ME51T INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 15CR 15CR51T GLASS Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 15CR 15CR52T CEMENT Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 15CR 15CR53T REFRACTORIES FOR IRON & STEEL MAKING Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 1 15CR 15CR61T CERAMIC COATINGS Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 2 15CR 15CR62T ADVANCED CERAMICS Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15CR 15CR63A BIO & DENTAL CERAMICS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15CR 15CR63B WHITE WARES Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15CR 15CR63C TILES TECHNOLOGY Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 15CS 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 15CS 15SC03S Applied science Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 3 15CS 15EC01T Concepts of  Electrical & Electronic Engineering Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 15CS 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 2 15CS 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 3 15CS 15CS21T Digital&Comp fundmntls Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17



3 1 15CS 15CS31T PROGRAMMING WITH C Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 15CS 15CS32T COMPUTER ORGANISATION Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 15CS 15CS33T DBMS Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 4 15CS 15CS34T COMPUTER NETWORK Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 5 15CS 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 6 15CS 15CS21T Digital&Comp fundmntls Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 7 15CS 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

4 1 15CS 15CS41T DATA STRUCTURES USING C Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 12 15CS 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 15CS 15CS42T OOP WITH JAVA Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 15CS 15CS43T OPERATING SYSTEM Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 15CS 15CS44T PE & IC Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 8 15CS 15KA4NT KANNADA KALI-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

4 8 15CS 15KA4KT TANTRIKA KANNADA-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

5 1 15CS 15CS51T SOFTWARE ENGINEERING Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 15CS 15CS52T WEB PROGRAMMING Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 15CS 15CS53T DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 15CS 15CS54T GREEN COMPUTING Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 1 15CS 15CS61T SOFTWARE TESTING Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 2 15CS 15CS62T NETWORK SECURITY & MANAGEMENT Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15CS 15CS63F INTERNET OF THINGS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15CS 15CS63A INFORMATION STORAGE & MANAGEMENT Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15CS 15CS63B CLOUD COMPUTING Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15CS 15CS63C MOBILE COMPUTING Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 15EC 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 15EC 15SC03S Applied science Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 3 15EC 15EC11T BASICS OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC ENGG. Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 15EC 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 2 15EC 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 3 15EC 15EC21T Basic of Semicond devices Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 1 15EC 15EC31T ANALOG ELECTRONICS CIRCUITS Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 15EC 15EC32T DIGITAL ELECTRONICS Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 15EC 15EC33T ANALOG COMMUNICATION Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 4 15EC 15EC34T EM & I Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 5 15EC 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 6 15EC 15EC21T Basic of Semicond devices Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 7 15EC 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12



4 1 15EC 15EC41T PE & IC Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 12 15EC 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 15EC 15EC42T MICROCONTROLLERS & APPNS Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 15EC 15EC43T DIGITAL COMMUNICATION Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 15EC 15EC44T DATA COMM & COMPUTER N/WS Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 8 15EC 15KA4NT KANNADA KALI-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

4 8 15EC 15KA4KT TANTRIKA KANNADA-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

5 1 15EC 15EC51T ORGANIZATION MANAGEMENT Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 15EC 15EC52T ARM CONTROLLER Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 15EC 15EC53T ADVANCED COMMUNICATION Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 15EC 15EC54T APPLICATIONS OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

6 1 15EC 15EC61T INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 2 15EC 15EC62T EMBEDDED SYSTEMS Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15EC 15EC63C OOP USING C++ Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15EC 15EC63B ADVANCED MICROPROCESSOR Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15EC 15EC63A MEDICAL ELECTRONICS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 15EE 15SC03S Applied science Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 2 15EE 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 3 15EE 15EE11T Elements of Electrical Engineering Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 15EE 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 2 15EE 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 3 15EE 15EE21T Electrical Circuits Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 4 15EE 15ME01D Engineering Drawing Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 9 to 13

3 1 15EE 15EE31T DC M/CS & ALTERNATORS Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 15EE 15EE32T ELE POWER GENERATION Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 15EE 15EE33T ANALOG ELECTRONICS Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 4 15EE 15EE34T DIGITAL ELECTRONICS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 5 15EE 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 6 15EE 15EE11T Elements of Electrical Engineering Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 7 15EE 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

4 1 15EE 15EE41T TRANSFORMERS&AC MOTORS Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 12 15EE 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 15EE 15EE42T EM & MI Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 15EE 15EE43T COMM ELECTRONIS&COMP N/WS Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 15EE 15EE44T PE & IC Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 8 15EE 15KA4KT TANTRIKA KANNADA-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

4 8 15EE 15KA4NT KANNADA KALI-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16



5 1 15EE 15EE51T POWER ELECTRONICS Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 15EE 15EE52T TRANSMISSION DISTRRIBUTION & UTILIZATION Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 15EE 15EE53T SWITCHGEAR & PROTECTION Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 15EE 15EE54T ELECTRICAL ESTIMATION & COSTING Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 1 15EE 15EE61T INDUSTRIAL DRIVES & CONTROL Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 2 15EE 15EE62T BASIC MANAGEMENT SKILLS & ENERGY MANAGEMENT Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15EE 15EE63A MECHATRONICS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15EE 15EE63B TESTING, MAINTENANCE & CONTROL OF SUBSTATION Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15EE 15EE63C EMBEDDED SYSTEMS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 15ME 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 2 15ME 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 3 15ME 15ME11T Work Shop Technology Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 15ME 15ME12D Engineering Graphics-I Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

2 1 15ME 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 2 15ME 15SC03S Applied science Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 3 15ME 15EE01E Basic Ele&ElectronicEngg Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

2 4 15ME 15ME21D Engineering Graphics-II Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 13 to 17

3 1 15ME 15ME31T SOM Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 15ME 15ME32T MECHANICS OF MACHINES Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 15ME 15ME33T MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 4 15ME 15ME34D MACHINE DRAWING Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

3 6 15ME 15ME11T Work Shop Technology Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 7 15ME 15CP01E Communication Skills in English Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 8 15ME 15SC01M Engineering mathematics-I Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 9 15ME 15ME01D Engineering Drawing Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 9 to 13

4 1 15ME 15ME41T HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 12 15ME 15SC02M Engineering Mathematics - II Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 15ME 15ME42T BASIC THERMAL ENGG Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 15ME 15ME43T MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 15ME 15ME44T PE & IC Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 8 15ME 15KA4KT TANTRIKA KANNADA-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

4 8 15ME 15KA4NT KANNADA KALI-2 Monday 28 Mar , 2022 14 to 16

5 1 15ME 15ME51T INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 15ME 15ME52T APPLIED THERMAL ENGINEERING Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 15ME 15ME53T MACHINE DESIGN Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 15ME 15ME54T MACHATRONICS Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 1 15ME 15ME61T ESTIMATING & COSTING Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17



6 2 15ME 15ME62T COMPUTER INTEGRATED MANUFACTURING Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15ME 15ME63B POWER PLANT ENGINEERING Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15ME 15ME63C RENEWABLE ENERGY RESOURCES Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15ME 15ME63A AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 15ME 15ME63F REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 20AT 20SC01T Engineering Mathematics Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 20AT 20AT11T Mechanical Science & Engineering Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 20AT 20PM01T Project Management Skills Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 20CE 20CE11T Construction Materials Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 20CE 20SC01T Engineering Mathematics Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 2 20CE 20PM01T Project Management Skills Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 20CR 20SC01T Engineering Mathematics Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 20CR 20CR11T Ceramic Fabrication Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 20CR 20PM01T Project Management Skills Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 20CS 20SC01T Engineering Mathematics Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 20CS 20CS11T Fundamentals of Computer Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 20CS 20PM01T Project Management Skills Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 20EC 20EC11T Digital Electronics Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 20EC 20PM01T Project Management Skills Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

2 2 20EC 20SC01T Engineering Mathematics Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 1 20EE 20SC01T Engineering Mathematics Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 20EE 20EE11T Basics of Electrical Power System Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 20EE 20PM01T Project Management Skills Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 20ME 20SC01T Engineering Mathematics Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 20ME 20ME11T Materials for Engineering Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 20ME 20PM01T Project Management Skills Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 9AT 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 2 9AT 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 3 9AT 9AT13 AUTOMOTIVE ENGINES Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 9AT 9ME01D ENGG GRAPHICS (CONVENTIONAL) Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

2 1 9AT 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 2 9AT 9EE01E BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

2 3 9AT 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

2 4 9AT 9AT24 AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE AUXLY SYSTEMS Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 1 9AT 9ME31 ENGINEERING MECHANICS & S.O.M Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 9AT 9MEA32 THERMAL ENGINEERING Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 9AT 9MEA33 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY(AT) Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12



3 4 9AT 9AT34 CHASIS & TRANSMISSION Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 1 9AT 9AT41 MECHANICS OF MACHINES Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 9AT 9AT42 HYDRAULIC & PNEUMATIC CONTROLS Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 9AT 9AT43 AUTO ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS SYSTEMS Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 9AT 9AT44 FUELS & POLLUTION CONTROL Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 1 9AT 9ME51 BASIC MGMT SKILL & INDIAN CONSTN Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 9AT 9AT51 MACHINE DESIGN Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 9AT 9AT52 MODERN AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 9AT 9AT53 VEHICLE MGMT & ESTIMATION Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 1 9AT 9AT61 AUTOTRONICS Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 2 9AT 9AT62 AUTOMOTIVE MECHANICS Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 9AT 9AT63 BODY ENGG & EARTH MOVERS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 9CE 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 9CE 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 3 9CE 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 4 9CE 9CE01M MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION-I Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 9CE 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 2 9CE 9CE02M MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION-II Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 3 9CE 9CE04S SURVEYING-I Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 4 9CE 9CE03D ENGINEERING DRAWING-CIVIL Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 13 to 17

3 1 9CE 9CE31 STRENGHTH OF MATERIALS Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 9CE 9CE32 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 9CE 9CE33 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 4 9CE 9CE34 SURVEYING-II Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 5 9CE 9CE35D BUILDING PLANNING & DRAWING Wednesday 20 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

4 1 9CE 9CE41 HYDRAULICS Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 9CE 9CE42 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-II Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 9CE 9CE43 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 9CE 9CE44 SURVEYING-III Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 1 9CE 9CE51 CONCRETE TECH & RCC Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 9CE 9CE52 HIGHWAYS BRIDGE&AIRPORT ENGG Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 9CE 9CE53 ESTIMATING & COSTING I Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 9CE 9CE54EB ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY. Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 9CE 9CE54EA TOWN PLANNING Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 9CE 9CE54EC REPAIRS & MAINTE OF CIVIL WORKS Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 9CE 9CE54EE SOLID WASTE MANMGT Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 9CE 9CE54ED GEO-TECHNICAL ENGG Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12



5 5 9CE 9CE55D IRRIGATION & BRIDGE DRAWING Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

6 1 9CE 9CE61 RAILWAY TUNNEL & HARBOUR ENGG Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 2 9CE 9CE62 ESTIMATING & COSTING II Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 9CE 9CE63 D/N OF STEEL & MASONRY STRCTRS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 4 9CE 9CE64 CONSTRUCTION  MGMT &CONSTI OF INDIA Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 9CR 9CR11 BASICS OF CERAMICS Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 9CR 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 3 9CR 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 9CR 9SC14 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 9CR 9CR21 APPLIED GEOLOGY Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 2 9CR 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 3 9CR 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 4 9CR 9ME02M MECHANICAL ENGG. SCIENCE Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 5 9CR 9ME01D ENGG GRAPHICS (CONVENTIONAL) Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

3 1 9CR 9CR31 WHITE WARES Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 9CR 9CR32 COATING TECHNOLOGY Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 9CR 9CR33 CERAMICS CALCULATION Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 4 9CR 9EEC34 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS (CERAMICS) Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 1 9CR 9CR41 FURNACE TECHNOLOGY Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 9CR 9CR42 REFRACTORIES Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 9CR 9CR43 CERAMICS MACHINERY Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 1 9CR 9CR51 CEMENT TECHNOLOGY. Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 2 9CR 9CR52 GLASS TECHNOLOGY. Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 9CR 9CR53 CERAMICS PROCESSING TECH Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 1 9CR 9ME51 BASIC MGMT SKILL & INDIAN CONSTN Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 2 9CR 9CR61 RAW MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY. Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 9CR 9CR62 ADVANCED CERAMICS. Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 4 9CR 9CR63EC SPECIAL REFRACTORIES &MGMT Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 4 9CR 9CR63EB BIO & DENTAL CERAMICS. Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 4 9CR 9CR63EA FERRITE & TECHNICAL CERAMICS. Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 4 9CR 9CR63EF GRAPHITE &  CARBON CERAMICS. Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 4 9CR 9CR63EE COMPOSITE & CHEMICAL CERAMICS. Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 4 9CR 9CR63ED VITRIFIED & GLAZED TILE CERAMICS. Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 9CS 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 9CS 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 3 9CS 9CS13 CONCEPTS OF ELECTRCL & ELECTRNCS ENGG Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 9CS 9CS14 INTRODUCTION TO COMP CONCEPTS Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12



2 1 9CS 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 2 9CS 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

2 3 9CS 9EC02E DIGITAL ELECTRONICS Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 4 9CS 9CS01C PROGRAMMING WITH C Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 1 9CS 9CS31 COMPUTER ORGANISATION Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 9CS 9CS32 DATA STRUCTURES USING C Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 9CS 9CS33 COMPUTER NETWORKS Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 1 9CS 9CS41 OOP WITH C++ Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 9CS 9CS42 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 9CS 9CS43 OPERATING SYSTEMS Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 9CS 9CS44 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 1 9CS 9CS51 BASIC MGMT SKILL & INDIAN CONSTN Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 9CS 9CS52 PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 9CS 9CS53 WEB PROGRAMMING Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 1 9CS 9CS61 SOFTWARE TESTING Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 2 9CS 9CS62 NETWORK SECURITY& MGMT Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 9CS 9CS63EA INFORMATION STORAGE & MANMGT Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 9CS 9CS63EC EMBEDDED &REAL-TIME SYSTEMS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 9CS 9CS63EB MOBILE COMPUTING Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 9EC 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 9EC 9EC02E DIGITAL ELECTRONICS Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 3 9EC 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 9EC 9EC01C BASIC ELECTRL & ELECTRNS COMPONENTS Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 9EC 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 2 9EC 9EC22 SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

2 3 9EC 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 4 9EC 9CS01C PROGRAMMING WITH C Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 1 9EC 9EC31 ANALOG  ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 9EC 9EC32 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS & INTRODUCTION TO MICROPROCES Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 9EC 9EC33 ANALOG COMMUNICATION Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 4 9EC 9EC34 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTATION Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 1 9EC 9EC41 MICROCONTROLLERS AND ITS APPLICATIONS Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 9EC 9EC42 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 9EC 9EC43 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 9EC 9EC44 AUDIO & VIDEO SYSTEMS Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 1 9EC 9EC51 INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 9EC 9EC52 VHDL PROGRAMMING Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12



5 3 9EC 9EC53 ADVANCED MICROPROCESSORS Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 9EC 9EC54 ADVANCED COMMUNICATION Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 1 9EC 9EC61 BASIC MGMT SKILL & INDIAN CONSTN Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 2 9EC 9EC62 ARM CONTROLLER Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 9EC 9EC63 MEDICAL ELECTRONICS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 9EE 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 2 9EE 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 3 9EE 9ME02M MECHANICAL ENGG. SCIENCE Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 4 9EE 9EE14 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 9EE 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 2 9EE 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

2 3 9EE 9EE23 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 4 9EE 9EE24 ELECTRONICS-I Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 1 9EE 9EE31 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 9EE 9EE32 COMMUNICATION AND COMPUTER NETWORKS Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 9EE 9EE33 ELECTRICAL  & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENTS Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 4 9EE 9EE34 ELECTRONICS-II Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 1 9EE 9EE41 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - II Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 9EE 9EE42 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 9EE 9EE43 TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 9EE 9EE44 POWER  ELECTRONICS Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 1 9EE 9EE51 ESTIMATION & SPECIFICATION Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 9EE 9EE52 SWITCHGEAR & PROTECTION Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 9EE 9EE53EA EMBEDDED SYSTEM Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 9EE 9EE53EC INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 9EE 9EE53EB MECHATRONICS Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 9EE 9EE53ED TESTING & MAINTCE OF SUB STATION Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 1 9EE 9EE61 INDUSTRIAL DRIVES & CONTROL Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 2 9EE 9EE62 UTILI  OF ELE. ENERGY & MGMT Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 9EE 9EE63 BASIC MGMT SKILL & INDIAN CONSTN Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 9ME 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 9ME 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 3 9ME 9EE01E BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 9ME 9ME01D ENGG GRAPHICS (CONVENTIONAL) Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

2 1 9ME 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 2 9ME 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 3 9ME 9ME02M MECHANICAL ENGG. SCIENCE Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17



3 1 9ME 9ME31 ENGINEERING MECHANICS & S.O.M Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 2 9ME 9ME32 FLUID MECHANICS & MACHINARY Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 3 9ME 9ME33 MANUFACTURING TECHOLOGY-I Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 4 9ME 9ME34 METROLOGY & MEASURMENTS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 1 9ME 9ME41 THEORY OF MACHINES Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 2 9ME 9ME42 THERMAL ENGINEERING-I Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 3 9ME 9ME43 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY-II Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 4 9ME 9ME44 FLUID POWER ENGINEERING Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 1 9ME 9ME51 BASIC MGMT SKILL & INDIAN CONSTN Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 2 9ME 9ME52 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 3 9ME 9ME53 D/N  OF MACHINE ELEMENTS Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 4 9ME 9ME54 MECHATRONICS Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 1 9ME 9ME61 ESTIMATING & COSTING Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 2 9ME 9ME62 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 3 9ME 9ME63 COMPUTER INTEGRATED MFG Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 4 9ME 9ME64EC POWER PLANT ENGINEERING Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 4 9ME 9ME64EB REFRGN& AIR-CONDITIONING Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 4 9ME 9ME64ED NON CONVNTL ENERGY RESOURCES Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 4 9ME 9ME64EA METAL CASTING SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 AT 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 AT 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 3 AT 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 AT 9AT13 AUTOMOTIVE ENGINES Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 5 AT 9ME01D ENGG GRAPHICS (CONVENTIONAL) Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

1 AT202 AT 9EE01E BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

2 AT201 AT 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 AT203 AT 9ME02M MECHANICAL ENGG. SCIENCE Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 AT204 AT M09 ENGINEERING DRAWING-II Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 13 to 17

3 AT301 AT 9ME31 ENGINEERING MECHANICS & S.O.M Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 AT302 AT M3401 THERMAL ENGINEERING-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 AT303 AT A301 AUTOMOBILE WORKSHOP TECHNOLOGY Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 AT304 AT 9AT34 CHASIS & TRANSMISSION Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 AT401 AT A401 HYDRAULICS,PNEUMATICS &POWER PLANT Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 AT402 AT M409 MACHINE DESIGN & T.O.M. Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 AT403 AT 9AT43 AUTO ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS SYSTEMS Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 AT501 AT A501 MOTOR VEHICLE MANAGEMENT Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 AT502 AT A502 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17



5 AT503 AT 9AT62 AUTOMOBILE MECHANICS Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 AT504 AT A504 AUTOMOTIVE ESTIMATING & COSTING Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 AT601 AT M5602 ORGANISATIONAL MANAGEMENT Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

6 AT602 AT 9AT44 FUELS & POLLUTION CONTROL Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 AT603 AT 9AT63 BODY ENGG & EARTH MOVERS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 AT604 AT 9AT52 MODERN AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 1 CE 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 CE 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 3 CE 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 CE 9CE01M MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION-I Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 CE201 CE 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 CE202 CE 9CE02M MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION-II Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 CE203 CE 9CE04S SURVEYING-I Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 CE204 CE 9CE03D ENGINEERING DRAWING-CIVIL Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 13 to 17

3 CE301 CE 9CE31 STRENGHTH OF MATERIALS Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 CE302 CE 9CE33 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 CE303 CE 9CE32 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 CE304 CE 9CE34 SURVEYING-II Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 CE305 CE 9CE35D BUILDING PLANNING & DRAWING Wednesday 20 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

4 CE401 CE 9CE41 HYDRAULICS Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 CE402 CE 9CE42 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-II Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 CE403 CE 9CE43 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 CE404 CE 9CE53 ESTIMATING & COSTING I Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 CE501 CE 9CE51 CONCRETE TECH & RCC Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 CE502 CE 9CE52 HIGHWAYS BRIDGE&AIRPORT ENGG Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 CE503 CE 9CE44 SURVEYING III Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 CE504 CE 9CE64 CONSTRUCTION  MGMT &CONSTI OF INDIA Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 CE505 CE 9CE55D IRRIGATION AND BRIDGE DRAWING Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

5 CE604 CE 9CE54EC REPAIRS & MAINTE OF CIVIL WORKS Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 CE604 CE 9EN53EB RURAL TECHNOLOGY Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

5 CE604 CE 9CE54EA TOWN PLANNING Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 CE604 CE 9CE54EB ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY. Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 CE601 CE 9CE61 RAILWAY TUNNEL & HARBOUR ENGG Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 CE602 CE 9CE62 ESTIMATING & COSTING II Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 CE603 CE 9CE63 D/N OF STEEL & MASONRY STRCTRS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 CE604 CE C604B ELECTIVE(PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE) Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 CR 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12



1 2 CR 9CR11 BASICS OF CERAMICS Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 3 CR 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 CR 9SC14 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 5 CR 9ME01D ENGG GRAPHICS (CONVENTIONAL) Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

2 2 CR 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 CR201 CR 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 CR203 CR 9CR21 APPLIED GEOLOGY Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 CR301 CR 9CR31 WHITE WARES Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 CR302 CR 9CR33 CERAMICS CALCULATION Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 CR303 CR 9CR32 COATING TECHNOLOGY Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 CR304 CR N308 CERAMIC ENGINEERING DRAWING Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

4 CR401 CR 9CR42 REFRACTORIES Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 CR402 CR N415 ENAMELS Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 CR403 CR 9CR41 FURNACE TECHNOLOGY Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

5 CR501 CR 9CR52 GLASS TECHNOLOGY. Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 CR502 CR 9CR43 CERAMICS MACHINERY Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 CR503 CR 9CR51 CEMENT TECHNOLOGY. Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 CR601 CR 9CR63EB BIO & DENTAL CERAMICS. Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 CR602 CR M626 ORGANISATIONAL MANAGEMENT & ENV ENGG(CR) Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 CR603 CR N616 ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL CERAMICS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 CS 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 CS 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 3 CS 9CS13 CONCEPTS OF ELECTRCL & ELECTRNCS ENGG Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 CS I01 BASICS OF COMPUTERS & COMP ORGAN Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 1 CS 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

2 3 CS 9EC02E DIGITAL ELECTRONICS Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 CS202 CS 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 CS301 CS 9CS32 DATA STRUCTURES USING C Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 CS302 CS I303 DATA COMMUNICATION & COMP NETWORKS Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 CS303 CS I302 ADVANCED MICROPROCESSORS Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 CS401 CS 9CS41 OOP WITH C++ Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 CS402 CS I402 SYSTEM SOFTWARE Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 CS403 CS 9CS42 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 CS501 CS I501 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 CS502 CS I502 JAVA PROGRAMMING Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 CS503 CS I503 WEB TECHNOLOGY Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 CS601 CS Y602 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR & ENV ENGG Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17



6 CS602 CS I601 NETWORK SECURITY Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 CS603 CS I602 MOBILE COMPUTING Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 EC 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 EC 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 3 EC 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 EC 9EC01C BASIC ELECTRL & ELECTRNS COMPONENTS Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 EC201 EC 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 EC202 EC 9EC22 SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

2 EC203 EC 9EC02E DIGITAL ELECTRONICS Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 EC301 EC 9EC31 ANALOG  ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 EC302 EC T302 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS-II Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 EC303 EC 9EC33 ANALOG COMMUNICATION Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 EC401 EC 9EC41 MICROCONTROLLERS AND ITS APPLICATIONS Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 EC402 EC 9EC42 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 EC403 EC 9EC34 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTATION Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 EC501 EC 9EC51 INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 EC502 EC 9EC54 ADVANCED COMMUNICATION Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 EC503 EC 9EC63 MEDICAL ELECTRONICS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 EC601 EC Y602 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR & ENV ENGG Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 EC602 EC 9EC43 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 EC603 EC 9EC53 ADVANCED MICROPROCESSORS Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 1 EE 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 EE 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 3 EE 9EE14 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Friday 08 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 EE 9ME02M MECHANICAL ENGG. SCIENCE Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 6 EE E07 ELECTRICAL ENGG DRAFTING-I Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

2 1 EE 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

2 EE202 EE 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 EE203 EE 9EE23 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 EE204 EE E06 ANALOG ELECTRONICS Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

3 EE301 EE E301 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 EE302 EE E302 COMMUNICATION ELECTRONICS Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 EE303 EE 9EE33 ELECTRICAL  & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENTS Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 EE304 EE 9EE34 ELECTRONICS-II Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 EE401 EE E401 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 EE402 EE E402 COMPUTER NETWORKS Tuesday 05 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 EE403 EE E403 MICROPROCESSOR Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17



4 EE404 EE E404 GENERATION TRANSMIN & DISTRIBUTION Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

5 EE501 EE 9EE44 POWER  ELECTRONICS Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

5 EE502 EE E502 SWITCHGEAR PROTECTION & UTILISTION Wednesday 06 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 EE503 EE 9EE53EB MECHATRONICS Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 EE504 EE 9EE51 ESTIMATION & SPECFICATION Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 EE601 EE 9EE61 INDUSTRIAL DRIVES & CONTROLS Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 EE602 EE Y602 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR & ENV ENGG Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 EE603 EE E603B ELECTIVE (AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS) Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 EE603 EE E603A ELECTIVE (EMBEDDED SYSTEM) Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 1 ME 9CP01E ENGLISH COMMUNICATION Monday 28 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

1 2 ME 9SC03S APPLIED SCIENCE Friday 01 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

1 3 ME 9SC01M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

1 4 ME 9ME01D ENGG GRAPHICS (CONVENTIONAL) Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 9 to 13

2 ME201 ME 9SC02M APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II Tuesday 19 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

2 ME202 ME 9EE01E BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

2 ME203 ME 9ME02M MECHANICAL ENGG. SCIENCE Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

2 ME204 ME M09 ENGINEERING DRAWING-II Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 13 to 17

3 ME301 ME 9ME31 ENGINEERING MECHANICS & S.O.M Wednesday 30 Mar , 2022 9 to 12

3 ME302 ME M302 FLUID MECHANICS & PNEUMATICS Monday 04 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 ME303 ME M303 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY Thursday 07 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

3 ME304 ME 9ME34 METROLOGY & MEASURMENTS Monday 11 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

4 ME401 ME 9ME43 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY-II Friday 08 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 ME402 ME 9ME41 THEORY OF MACHINES Thursday 31 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

4 ME403 ME M3401 THERMAL ENGINEERING-I Monday 18 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

4 ME404 ME M404 MACHINE DESIGN AND DRAWING Tuesday 12 Apr , 2022 13 to 17

5 ME501 ME M501 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II Friday 01 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 ME502 ME M5602 ORGANISATIONAL MANAGEMENT Tuesday 29 Mar , 2022 14 to 17

5 ME503 ME M503 CNC MACHINES Saturday 09 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

5 ME504 ME A507 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 ME601 ME 9ME61 ESTIMATING & COSTING Monday 04 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 ME602 ME 9ME54 MECHATRONICS Wednesday 13 Apr , 2022 9 to 12

6 ME603 ME 9ME63 COMPUTER INTEGRATED MFG Monday 11 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 ME604 ME 9ME64EA METAL CASTING SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 ME604 ME M604B ELECTIVE(EMBEDDED SYSTEM) Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 ME604 ME 9ME64EC POWER PLANT ENGINEERING Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 ME604 ME 9ME64EB REFRGN& AIR-CONDITIONING Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17

6 ME604 ME 9ME64ED NON CONVNTL ENERGY RESOURCES Saturday 16 Apr , 2022 14 to 17


